
General Faculties Council 
2024-2025 Meeting Schedule 

 
ACADEMIC PLANNING AND QUALITY ASSURANCE 
COMMITTEE VIRTUAL 

Meeting Date Call for Agenda Items Submission of Attachments 

Monday, September 23, 2024 
3:00 – 4:15 pm Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

Monday, November 4, 2024 
4:30 – 5:45 pm Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Monday, January 13, 2025 
3:00 – 4:15 pm Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 

Monday, February 24, 2025 
4:30 – 5:45 pm 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Wednesday, February 12, 2025 

Monday, March 31, 2025 
3:00 – 4:15 pm 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

Monday, May 12, 2025 
4:30 – 5:45 pm 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

 
 
ACADEMIC STANDARDS, CURRICULUM AND THE 
CALENDAR COMMITTEE VIRTUAL 

Meeting Date Call for Agenda Items Submission of Attachments 

Monday, September 23, 2024 
4:30– 5:45 pm 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 

Monday, November 4, 2024 
3:00– 4:15 pm 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 

Monday, January 13, 2025 
4:30– 5:45 pm 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 

Monday, February 24, 2025 
3:00– 4:15 pm 

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Wednesday, February 12, 2025 

Monday, March 31, 2025 
4:30– 5:45 pm 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

Monday, May 12, 2025 
3:00– 4:15 pm 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

 
  



General Faculties Council 
2024-2025 Meeting Schedule 

 

TEACHING AND LEARNING COMMITTEE VIRTUAL 

Meeting Date Call for Agenda Items Submission of Attachments 

Monday, September 30, 2024 
4:30– 5:45 pm 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Monday, November 18, 2024 
3:00– 4:15 pm 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 

Monday, January 20, 2025 
4:30– 5:45 pm 

Monday, December 23, 2024 Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Monday, March 3, 2025 
3:00– 4:15 pm 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

Monday, April 7, 2025 
4:30– 5:45 pm 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Wednesday, March 26, 2025 

Monday, May 26, 2025 
3:00– 4:15 pm 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

 
 

COMMITTEE ON SCHOLARLY ACTIVITY  VIRTUAL 

Meeting Date Call for Agenda Items Submission of Attachments 

Monday, September 30, 2024 
3:00 – 4:15 pm Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Monday, November 18, 2024 
4:30 – 5:45 pm Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024 

Monday, January 20, 2025 
3:00 – 4:15 pm Monday, December 23, 2024 Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Monday, March 3, 2025 
4:30 – 5:45 pm 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

Monday, April 7, 2025 
3:00 – 4:15 pm Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Wednesday, March 26, 2025 

Monday, May 26, 2025 
4:30 – 5:45 pm 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

 
  



General Faculties Council 
2024-2025 Meeting Schedule 

 

COUNCIL ON STUDENT AFFAIRS VIRTUAL 

Meeting Date Call for Agenda Items Submission of Attachments 

Monday, October 7, 2024 
3:00 – 4:15 pm Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

Monday, November 25, 2024 
3:00 – 4:15 pm Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

Monday, January 27, 2025 
3:00 – 4:15 pm Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 

Monday, March 10, 2025 
3:00 – 4:15 pm Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 

Monday, April 14, 2025 
3:00 – 4:15 pm Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 
3:00 – 4:15 pm 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Wednesday, May 7, 2025 

 

GENERAL FACULTIES COUNCIL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE VIRTUAL 
3:00 – 4:15 pm 

Meeting Date Call for Agenda Items Submission of Attachments 

Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 

Monday, October 21, 2024 Monday, October 1, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

Monday, December 2, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

Monday, February 3, 2025 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 

Monday, March 17, 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Wednesday, March 5, 2025 

Monday, April 28, 2025 Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 

Monday, June 2, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
 

 GENERAL FACULTIES COUNCIL  In-person, TBC  
3:00-6:00 pm 

Meeting Date Call for Agenda Items Submission of Attachments 

Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 

Monday, October 28, 2024 Monday, October 1, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

Monday, December 9, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

Monday, February 10, 2025 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 

Monday, March 24, 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Wednesday, March 5, 2025 

Monday, May 5, 2025 Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 

Monday, June 9, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 

 


